

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14913/2011

M/S BANCO CONSTRUCTION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15050 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.14913/2011

Await service in respect of respondent No.1.

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have been duly served.

SLP(C) NO.15050/2011

Await service in respect of respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

AD card duly signed by respondent Nos. 3 and 4 has  
been received but there is no appearance.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit in the  
meanwhile.

List again on 20.9.2011.

(PUKHRAJ R. BORA)

REGISTRAR

hj